
Piattaforma Eventi FederKombat
www.federkombat-eventi.it

FIGHTERS

1. 17.

2. 18.

3. 19.

4. 20.

5. 21.

6. 22.

7. 23.

8. 24.

9. 25.

10. 26.

11. 27.

12. 28.

13. 29.

14. 30.

15. 31.

16. 32.

QUADRATO

PROGRESSIVO

TIPO ROUND

GIORNO

RECUPERO per 3° POSTO

RECUPERO per 4° POSTO

Firma Commissario di R.

Premiazioni svolte

CLASSIFICA

1°

2°

3°

4°
31 marzo 2022, Ore 22:49

CRITERIUM 2022 KB TATAMI
Data evento: 31-3 aprile 2022

LC
LC M Jr BMN -57

1

T5

1

2X2m

Tocco Luigi
ASD. Athlon

Carducci Amedeo
HMD.

n.1

Campagnolo Giuliano
Auxe ASD.

n.2

Giuliano Simone
ASD. Crew Fighters

Demichelis Fabio
ASD. Nuova Oyama

n.3

Romano Alessandro
ASD. Crew Fighters

D'amore Gabriele
HMD.

n.4

Patronic Leonardo
ASD. Gym Center

Vlasie Stefan
Dynamite Team SSD. A RL.

n.5

n.6

n.7

n.8

Campagnolo Giuliano Auxe ASD. Veneto
Carducci Amedeo HMD. Lazio
D'amore Gabriele HMD. Lazio
Demichelis Fabio ASD. Nuova Oyama Piemonte
Giuliano Simone ASD. Crew Fighters Campania
Patronic Leonardo ASD. Gym Center Lazio
Romano Alessandro ASD. Crew Fighters Campania
Tocco Luigi ASD. Athlon Sardegna
Vlasie Stefan Dynamite Team SSD. A RL. Lombardia
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CRITERIUM 2022 KB TATAMI
Data evento: 31-3 aprile 2022

LC
LC M Jr BMN -79

1

T5

2

2X2m

Caramiello Vincenzo Giovanni
ASD. Crew Fighters

Novelli Marco
ASD. Quadraro Boxing Club Roma

n.9

Lombardi Giordano
ASD. Fight Club Pro

n.10

Molinario Lorenzo
ASD. Goshin Ryu

Burletta Emanuele
ASD. Evoluzione E Benessere

n.11

n.12

Burletta Emanuele ASD. Evoluzione E Benessere Lazio
Caramiello Vincenzo Giovanni ASD. Crew Fighters Campania
Lombardi Giordano ASD. Fight Club Pro Lazio
Molinario Lorenzo ASD. Goshin Ryu Campania
Novelli Marco ASD. Quadraro Boxing Club Roma Lazio
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CRITERIUM 2022 KB TATAMI
Data evento: 31-3 aprile 2022

LC
LC M Jr BMN -84

1

T5

3

2X2m

Di Francesco Domenico
ASD. Crew Fighters

Marzella Samuele
HMD.

n.13

Di Francesco Domenico ASD. Crew Fighters Campania
Marzella Samuele HMD. Lazio
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Data evento: 31-3 aprile 2022

LC
LC M Jr BMN -89

1

T5

4

2X2m

Buffoli Alessandro
Dynamite Team SSD. A RL.

Cherubino Raffaele
Dynamite Team SSD. A RL.

n.14

Buffoli Alessandro Dynamite Team SSD. A RL. Lombardia
Cherubino Raffaele Dynamite Team SSD. A RL. Lombardia
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LC
LC M Sr BMN -84

1

T5

5

2X2m

Orlando Lorenzo
ASD. Quadraro Boxing Club Roma

Gili Federico Maria
ASD. Guardia Di Finanza Piemonte

n.15

Nappa Giuseppe
ASD. Crew Fighters

Sanbruna Luigi
Asd Fight Club KBk

n.16

Boscolo Zemello Alessandro
ASD. Area Sport Rovigo

n.17

Ballarin Christian
Gwt

Bazzan Simone
Asd Fight Club KBk

n.18

Bucalossi Andrea
Polisportiva I' Giglio SettKB

n.19

Meneghetti Mirko
Asd Fight Club KBk

Barbiero Giorgio
ASD Sdmteam

n.20

n.21

n.22

n.23

Ballarin Christian Gwt Veneto
Barbiero Giorgio ASD Sdmteam Veneto
Bazzan Simone Asd Fight Club KBk Lombardia
Boscolo Zemello Alessandro ASD. Area Sport Rovigo Veneto
Bucalossi Andrea Polisportiva I' Giglio SettKB Toscana
Gili Federico Maria ASD. Guardia Di Finanza Piemonte Piemonte
Meneghetti Mirko Asd Fight Club KBk Lombardia
Nappa Giuseppe ASD. Crew Fighters Campania
Orlando Lorenzo ASD. Quadraro Boxing Club Roma Lazio
Sanbruna Luigi Asd Fight Club KBk Lombardia
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CRITERIUM 2022 KB TATAMI
Data evento: 31-3 aprile 2022

LC
LC M Sr BMN -89

1

T5

6

2X2m

Sussio Fabio
ASD. Decasport Torino

Sala Luca
ASD. Imperium

n.24

Giordani Leonardo
Dynamite Team SSD. A RL.

De Ponto Alessandro
ASD. Sparta Pugilato

n.25

n.26

De Ponto Alessandro ASD. Sparta Pugilato Lazio
Giordani Leonardo Dynamite Team SSD. A RL. Lombardia
Sala Luca ASD. Imperium Lombardia
Sussio Fabio ASD. Decasport Torino Piemonte
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CRITERIUM 2022 KB TATAMI
Data evento: 31-3 aprile 2022

LC
LC M Sr BMN 94+

1

T5

7

2X2m

Gherasim Ioan
Yama Arashi SSD. A RL.

Carlotti Paolo
Asd Fight Club KBk

n.27

De Santis Simone
ASD. Sparta

Agustoni Marco
ASD. Polisportiva Villese

n.28

n.29

Agustoni Marco ASD. Polisportiva Villese Lombardia
Carlotti Paolo Asd Fight Club KBk Lombardia
De Santis Simone ASD. Sparta Lazio
Gherasim Ioan Yama Arashi SSD. A RL. Emilia Romagna
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